?PLAINS

6488 US Highway 36, Joes, CO 80822
Phone 970-358-4211
1/22/2025

Premise Visit (if required)

Deposit (if required)

Basic Home Phone Service

Basic Business Phone Service
Router Lease/Repair/Replace Plan
Battery Back Up (optional)

Residential Fiber to the End User Internet Service

10/5 Mbps

25/10 Mbps
50/25 Mbps
100/50 Mbps
200/100 Mbps
500/100 Mbps

1 Gbps/100 Mbps
1 Gbps/1 Gbps

Standard Installation

Business Fiber to the End User Internet Service
10/5 Mbps

25/10 Mbps

50/25 Mbps

100/50 Mbps

200/100 Mbps

500/100 Mbps

1 Gbps/100 Mbps

1 Gbps/1 Gbps

Standard Installation

$150.00
$250-$500
$15.00
$25.25
$7.00
$4.95

$64.95
$56.95
$69.95
$89.95
$99.95
$119.95
$149.95
$349.95

$149.95

$89.95
$89.95
$99.95
$119.95
$129.95
$149.95
$179.95
$379.95

$199.95

For Long Distance, and FTEU Service you must provide one of the following:

1 Good credit check.

Burlington, Bethune
& Stratton Price List

based on credit history
plus tax
plus tax

*Includes phone

*Includes phone

We will run credit check with submission of your application.

2 Deposit

$250-$500 based on credit history, returned after credit is established.
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