



6488 US Highway 36, Joes, CO 80822 Phone 970-358-4211

1/22/2025

Premise Visit (if required)	\$150.00	
Deposit (if required)	\$250-\$500	based on credit history
Basic Home Phone Service	\$15.00	plus tax
Basic Business Phone Service	\$25.25	plus tax
Router Lease/Repair/Replace Plan	\$7.00	
Battery Back Up (optional)	\$4.95	

Residential Fiber to the End User Internet Service

10/5 Mbps	\$64.95 *Includes phone
25/10 Mbps	\$56.95
50/25 Mbps	\$69.95
100/50 Mbps	\$89.95
200/100 Mbps	\$99.95
500/100 Mbps	\$119.95
1 Gbps/100 Mbps	\$149.95
1 Gbps/1 Gbps	\$349.95
Standard Installation	\$149.95

Business Fiber to the End User Internet Service

10/5 Mbps	\$89.95	*Includes phone
25/10 Mbps	\$89.95	
50/25 Mbps	\$99.95	
100/50 Mbps	\$119.95	
200/100 Mbps	\$129.95	
500/100 Mbps	\$149.95	
1 Gbps/100 Mbps	\$179.95	
1 Gbps/1 Gbps	\$379.95	
Standard Installation	\$199.95	

For Long Distance, and FTEU Service you must provide one of the following:

1 Good credit check.

We will run credit check with submission of your application.

2 Deposit

\$250-\$500 based on credit history, returned after credit is established.